
A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Warners Lake, NY,   14 Feb 2010

Heat 1

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 70SL4 1 Rafal Wroblewski Mitsubishi EVO VIII, white 10

2 97SL4 2 Michal Sov Sowka 04 Subaru Impreza, blue 10

3 71SL4 3 Stephen Clare 04 Subaru WRX, black 10

4 78SL4 4 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 10

5 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 10

6 4SL 2 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 10

7 64SL4 5 Tim Stevens 02 Subaru WRX, blue 10

8 07SL 3 Scott Chizek 04 Dodge SRT-4, black 10

9 5SL 4 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 10

10 41SL 5 Roger D Collen 96 VW Jetta, red 10

11 03SL 6 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 10

12 72SL4 6 Scot Horvath, Sr. & Jr. 0 9

13 35SL 7 Tom Baird 98 Dodge Neon, blue 9

14 13SL 8 Art Mayhew, Jr. 0 9

15 75SL4 7 Marek Bielawiec 02 Subaru Impreza WRX, blue 9

16 08BSL 9 Timothy Remmers 93 Saab 900S, green 9

17 17SL 10 Phil LePore 93 Nissan NX2000, red 9

18 61SL4 8 Ryan Wiswesser 0 9

19 53SL 11 Kathryn Baird 95 Plymouth Neon, white 9

20 32SL 12 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 9

21 16SL 13 Steve Grabski 0 8

22 60SL4 9 Art Mayhew, III 0 7

23 47SL 14 Kevin Nolan 0 6

A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Warners Lake, NY,   14 Feb 2010

Heat 2

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 70SL4 1 Rafal Wroblewski Mitsubishi EVO VIII, white 11

2 97SL4 2 Michal Sov Sowka 04 Subaru Impreza, blue 11

3 71SL4 3 Stephen Clare 04 Subaru WRX, black 11

4 64SL4 4 Tim Stevens 02 Subaru WRX, blue 11

5 78SL4 5 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 11

6 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 11

7 4SL 2 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 11

8 07SL 3 Scott Chizek 04 Dodge SRT-4, black 11

9 5SL 4 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 10

10 03SL 5 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 10

11 41SL 6 Roger D Collen 96 VW Jetta, red 10

12 35SL 7 Tom Baird 98 Dodge Neon, blue 10

13 08BSL 8 Timothy Remmers 93 Saab 900S, green 10

14 17SL 9 Phil LePore 93 Nissan NX2000, red 10

15 61SL4 6 Ryan Wiswesser 0 10

16 53SL 10 Kathryn Baird 95 Plymouth Neon, white 10

17 72SL4 7 Scot Horvath, Sr. & Jr. 0 10

18 47SL 11 Kevin Nolan 0 9

19 16SL 12 Steve Grabski 0 9

20 13SL 13 Art Mayhew, Jr. 0 9

21 32SL 14 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 6



A.M.E.C. 2010 Ice Racing Championships

SL and SL4

Results for Round 6 - Warners Lake, NY,   14 Feb 2010

Heat 3

Overall

Car 

Number

Class 

Position Name Car Laps Completed

1 97SL4 1 Michal Sov Sowka 04 Subaru Impreza, blue 10

2 70SL4 2 Rafal Wroblewski Mitsubishi EVO VIII, white 10

3 71SL4 3 Stephen Clare 04 Subaru WRX, black 10

4 78SL4 4 Alan Bellavance 93 Audi 90Q, green 10

5 64SL4 5 Tim Stevens 02 Subaru WRX, blue 10

6 61SL4 6 Ryan Wiswesser 0 10

7 12SL 1 Jon Bronk 93 Mazda MX-6, white 10

8 4SL 2 Ivan L. Hinkle 98 Dodge Neon, red 9

9 35SL 3 Tom Baird 98 Dodge Neon, blue 9

10 07SL 4 Scott Chizek 04 Dodge SRT-4, black 9

11 03SL 5 Michael Waterhouse 05 Ford Focus ZX3, blue 9

12 08BSL 6 Timothy Remmers 93 Saab 900S, green 9

13 53SL 7 Kathryn Baird 95 Plymouth Neon, white 9

14 13SL 8 Art Mayhew, Jr. 0 9

15 72SL4 7 Scot Horvath, Sr. & Jr. 0 9

16 32SL 9 John McIntire 88 Porsche 944, silver 9

17 41SL 10 Roger D Collen 96 VW Jetta, red 9

18 47SL 11 Kevin Nolan 0 8

19 16SL 12 Steve Grabski 0 8

20 5SL 13 Keith Hanchar 84 VW Rabbit, red 8

21 17SL DNF Phil LePore 93 Nissan NX2000, red DNF


